## **REQUEST FOR QUOTATION**

**Western Mindanao State University** 

nortes at <u>9:30</u>	t time o	of delivery a	ur lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Grand submit your quotation duly signed by your representation envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted bey	ve not later than	JUL 0 1	2025	
OTE:	JOSELITO D. MADROÑAL, DPA BAC Chairperson for GOODS  1 ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN 2 DELIVERY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER. 3 WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT, FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY 4 PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER 5 G-EPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION 6 BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED						
Item No.	Qty	Unit	Item and Description	Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC)	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
1.	5	pcs	Plywood 4 ft x 8 ft, 3/4" thickness. 1,500.00/pcs.	P7,500.00			
2.	6	pcs	<b>Square Tube 1.5" x 1.5" x 6 meters</b> (1.08mm thick). 500.00/pcs.	P3,000.00			
3.	8	pcs	<b>Square Tube 1" x 1" x 6 meters</b> (1.08mm thick). 500.00/pcs.	P 4,000.00			
4.	26	pcs	Cutting disc 4". 45.00/pcs.	P 1,170.00			
5.	1	gallon	<b>Paint</b> (Red oxide metal primer for metals). 1,500.00/gallon.	P 1,500.00			
6.	3	pcs	Paint brush 2", White. 25.00/pcs.	P 75.00			
7.	20	pcs	<b>Sand paper #120</b> . 25.00/pcs.	P 500.00			
8.	20	pcs	<b>Sand paper #100</b> . 25.00/pcs.	P 500.00			
9.	20	pcs	<b>Sand paper #80</b> . 25.00/pcs.	P 500.00			
10.	1	gallon	Acrylic thinner. 1,000.00/gallon.	P1,000.00			
11.	1	box	Welding Rod 6012 (approx. 20 kls/box). 3,500.00/box.	P3,500.00			
12.	1	box	Welding Rod 6013 (approx. 20 kls/box. 3,500.00/box.	P3,500.00			
13.	1	liter	Hydraulic Oil. 1,000.00/liter.	P1,000.00			
14.	1	box	PLC fuse 6A rt28-32 fuse ( 10 pcs/box ). 1,000.00/box.	P1,000.00			
15.	1	piece	Riveter Size: 8", Aluminum alloy body with powder coated, Rubber grip, Suitable for aluminum, iron, stainless steel rivets, Packing: double blister. 600.00/piece.	P600.00			
16.	3	boxes	Blind rivet	P 600.00		-	
EPS So	osing Da	n Number ate	:	Delive Warra Price	Validity		
	After	having care	fully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing ar				
				EPS Certificate No.: icate Reference No			
	REY	ESPIRITUS	ANTO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL	Printe	ed Name/Si	gnature	
	i New I	_0	Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellpho	one#		

## REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Western Mindanao State University

				Quotation No.:		
				PR No.: 25-05-266		
nortes at <u>9:30</u>	t time o	of delivery	our lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Ge and submit your quotation duly signed by your representativn n envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted beyon	e not later thanJUL J1/2025		
IOTE:		2 DELIVEI 3 WARRA DATE O 4 PRICE V 5 G-EPS F	TRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN  RY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURC  NTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND F ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RE REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION S SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT, FROM CEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER N OF THE QUOTATION		
			Aluminum Blind Rivets 1/8 x 3/8 (+- 500-1000 pcs/box). 200.00/boxes.			
17.	2	boxes	Blind rivet  Aluminum Blind Rivets 1/8 x 1/2 ((+- 500-1000pcs/box). 200.00/box.	P 400.00		
18.	2	boxes	Blind rivet Aluminum Blind Rivets 1/8 x 3/4 (+- 500-1000 pcs/box). 200.00/boxes.	P 400.00		
19.	2	boxes	Blind rivet Aluminum Blind Rivets 5/32 x 3/8 ((+- 500-1000 pcs/box). 200.00/boxes.	P 400.00		
20.	2	boxes	Blind rivet Aluminum Blind Rivets 5/32 x 3/4 (+- 500-1000 pcs/box). 200.00/boxes.	P 400.00		
21.	2	boxes	Blind rivet Aluminum Blind Rivets 5/32 x 1/2 ((+- 500-1000 pcs/box). 200.00/boxes.	P 400.00		
22.	2	boxes	Blind rivet Aluminum Blind Rivets 3/16 x 3/8 (+- 500-1000 pcs/box). 200.00/boxes.	P 400.00		
23.	2	boxes	Blind rivet Aluminum Blind Rivets 3/16 x 1/2((+- 500-1000 pcs/box). 200.00/boxes.	P 400.00		
24.	2	boxes	Blind rivet Aluminum Blind Rivets 3/16 x 3/4 ((+- 500-1000 pcs/box). 200.00/boxes.	P 400.00		
25.	1	piece	Measuring Tape (Steel) 8m x 25mm. 500.00/piece.	P 500.00		
26.	1	piece	Hammer Drop forged special tool steel hammer head Heat treatment, ground polished	P 500.00		
S Dof	erence l	Number	Fiberglass handle 16oz. 500.00/piece.	Brand & Model :		
		n Number	2 0	Delivery Period : Warranty :		
PS CI	osing D		<u>:</u>	Price Validity :		
	After	having care		PS Certificate No.:		
			PONTED 187;	Printed Name/Signature		
	REY	ESPIRITUS	CANVASSER  CANVASSER	Tel .No./Cellphone#		
				Data		

				Quotation l	No.:		
				PR No.: 25	-05-266		
	Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions on the page, stating the						
rtest 9:30	time of <u>A.M.</u> in	delivery the retur	and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative n envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted beyo	HOU later triair	1 2225 sidered.		
TE:	1 2 3	DELIVE WARRA DATE O PRICE \	TRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN  RY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCH  NTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND  F ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY  /ALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON REC	MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR 📆 🕅 CEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORD	n for GOODS		
	5 6		REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION IS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS (		RED		
7.	2	pcs	Handsaw Hard point Triple ground, 7TPI 7Teeth/8Point, With teeth protector Heat treatment. 800.00/pcs.	P 1,600.00			
8.	1	unit	Steel Carpenters Square Length (Body): 24" x 16" Length	P 650.00			
			(Tongue): 16" x 1-1/2"  Graduation (Face): 1/8"  Graduation (Back): 1/8". 650.00/unit.				
9.	1	set	Adjustable Wrench set (6,8,10,12 inches). 1,000.00/set.	P 1,000.00			
0.	1	set	Pipe wrench Heavy duty set (8",10",12"). 2,000.00/set.	P 2,000.00			
1.	2	pcs	Sediment Filter 20 inches, 1micron. 500.00/pcs.	P 1,000.00			
32.	2	pcs	Sediment Filter, 20 inches, 5micron. 500.00/pcs.	P 1,000.00			
3.	2	pcs	Sediment Filter, 20 inches, 10 micron. 500.00/pcs	P 1,000.00			
			Note: For the (RESEARCH-				
			RICME) of the University	To	otal:		
			3 0	f 3			
PS Soli	rence Nu citation N	Number	:	Brand & Moc Delivery Per Warranty Price Validity	od :		
			fully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing are	our price quotation for the iten	ns above indicated.		
			PhilGEP	S Certificate No.:			
				ate Reference No.:			
			DOCPED) WITE	Printed Nam			